
REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY

A 9/28/2015 PRODUCTION RELEASE 15084 SV

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

FINISH

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:10

SEE BOM

SEE BOM

INITIAL

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLCMATERIAL

A

SHEET SIZE:  B
APPROVED

U.O.M.

SVDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 6

740-8994-XX
DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

DOCUMENT STATUS:
 

P/N:VENDOR: MM

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

> 1000 
to 2000 > 2000 > 400   

to 1000
> 120   
to 400

> 30      
to 120

> 6       
to 30

> 3       
to 6

0.5        
to 3
0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4 8

CLASS
 OF 

WORK

MEDIUM

VERY
 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

X

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 
TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR
SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 
BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

AUTHORIZED BY CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC.

ANGLES = 2

07/10/2015



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 002-2780 LEFT CRANK ARM, ISIS 1

2 003-1508 ISIS BB, 68 X 113mm 3

3 003-7555-XX STABILIZER, REAR, BIKES 1

4 003-7599 LEFT PEDAL 9/16" IC'S CLASSIC/PRO 1

5 003-7605 RIGHT PEDAL 9/16" IC'S PRO/CLASSIC 1

6 015-0007 CHAIN, 1/2 X 1/8", 112L, KMC 1

7 015-0009 RIGHT CRANK W/SPROCKET, ISIS M12, 1/8 1

8 050-1955 LABEL, WARNING, COMM, SPINNERS 1

9 050-5457 Label, S/N, Non-Powered, Primary, Core H&F 1

10 050-5458 LABEL, STUDIO 3, 4601mm X 689mm 2

11 110-3660 SCREW, M5X0.8, L: 35mm, FHCS, SS 1

12 110-3672 NUT, M8 X 1.25, NYLOC, BLK E-COAT 4

13 110-3673 NUT, M6X1, JAM, BLK E-COAT 2

14 110-3686 SCW-RHP M5x0.8x12 SS 18

15 110-3687 SCREW, M8X1.25, 45mm, BHC, CS, ECB 4

16 110-3688 SCREW, M5X0.8, 16mm, BHC, HE, CS, ECB 6

17 110-3689 SCREW, M6X1.0, 50mm, SHC, CS, ECB 2

18 120-3384 WASHER, M6, SPLIT LOCK, BLK E-COAT 2

19 120-3389 WASHER M5, CS, ECB 11

20 120-3390 Washer, M8, Ø8.5xØ19x1.2mm, ECB 10

21 140-3492 RIVET, DRIVE, BARREL, Ø.25" X .040"-.462" 2

22 140-3599 GASKET, SIDE FENDER, RT, S3 1

23 140-3600 GASKET, SIDE FENDER, LT, S3 1

24 140-3601 GASKET, FRONT FENDER, S3 1

25 740-4588 Screw, M8x1.25, 16mm, BHC, HK, SS 2

26 740-7303 Nut, Rivet, Hex, M5X0.8 17

27 740-8744-XX ASSY, STABILIZER, FRONT, BIKES 1

28 740-8746 ASSY, H BAR SINGLE BOTTLE, IC PRO 20 1

29 740-8749 SLEEVE, HBAR SEATPOST, IC PRO 2

30 740-8764 STEPOVER PAD, IC PRO 20 1

31 740-8772 STEP PAD, IC PRO 20 3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

32 740-8943 ASSY, CARTRIDGE BRAKE, BIKES 1

33 740-8984-XX ASSY, CHAINGUARD, S3 1

34 740-8985-XX FENDER, FRONT, S3 1

35 740-8986 CAP, UPPER, S3 1

36 740-8987-XX FENDER, SIDE, COVER, BRAKE, RT, S3 1

37 740-8988-XX FENDER, SIDE, COVER, BRAKE, LT, S3 1

38 740-8989-XX ASSY, FLYWHEEL, S3 1

39 740-8991-XX FRAME, WELDMENT, S3 1

40 740-8992 ASSY, SEAT POST W SEAT, S3 1

41 740-9000 ASSY, BRAKE, S3 1

42 740-9001 FINGER GUARD, 16T SPROCKET, S3 1

43 740-9029 POP PIN ASSEMBLY, S3 2

44 740-9036 NUTPLATE, ST BIKES 1

45 80044 CRANK BOLT 8MM HEX FOR ISIS 2

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:50

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 2 OF 6

740-8994-XX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



40
1

28
1

38
1

SEE SHEET 5

SEE SHEET 6

SEE SHEET 4

42
1

6
1

20
10

25
2

19
11

14
18

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:10

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 3 OF 6

740-8994-XX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



13
2

18
2

29
2

16
6

39
1

30
1

31
3

31
3

8
1

9
1

1

1

1

26
17

1

2

32
1

11
1

35
1

37
1

41
1

34
1

44
1

36
1

10
2

43
2

23
1

22
1

33
1

14
7

24
1

17
2

21
2

1

NOTES:
CLEAN SURFACE W DENATURED ALCOHOL PRIOR TO ADHERING LABEL OR 1.
LOGOS
INSTALLATION LOAD FOR RIVNUTS: USE MFG SPEC FOR PROPER CLINCH 2.
FORCE
TORQUE TO 47-54 N-m3.
TORQUE TO 15 N-m4.
APPLY LOCTITE 242 OR 243 MED. STRENGTH THREAD LOCKER5.

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:6

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 4 OF 6

740-8994-XX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



7
1

2
3

1
1

45
2 3

4
1

5
1

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:4

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 5 OF 6

740-8994-XX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



3
1

27
1

27
1

27
1

27
1

27
1

12
4

20
8

15
4

27
1

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, BIKE, STUDIO 3

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:4

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

A

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 6 OF 6

740-8994-XX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	BOM
	Drawing View5

	EXP
	Drawing View6

	FRAME
	Drawing View7

	BBCRANK
	Drawing View9

	LVL FEET
	Drawing View10


